

materiale pentru reparatii

I.D.: 73705777

Data publicarii	28.09.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.102,11 RON - 1.102,11 RON

Descriere: 1 Broasca mica Tip P buc 9 25.21 226.89 43.11 2 Holsurub rigips buc 2 15.00 30.00 5.70 3 Cilindru centrat 60mm buc 1 18.00 18.00 3.42 4 Vopsea Rost buc 2 18.00 36.00 6.84 5 Stecher IPE buc 2 12.00 24.00 4.56 6 Lacat 50mm buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 7 Maner termopan buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 8 Capse tapiterie Rapid 3/8 buc 6 5.88 35.29 6.71 9 Capse lemn Evo 10mm buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 10 Capse tapiterie 5/16 Topmaster buc 11 5.88 64.71 12.29 11 Banda mascare constr. 38mm buc 7 6.72 47.06 8.94 12 Banda mascare constr 30mm buc 5 5.88 29.41 5.59 13 Spuma Golden 750ml buc 4 25.21 100.84 19.16 14 Surub montfer 7,5x152mm buc 24 1.26 30.25 5.75 15 Broasca Arad buc 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 16 Cilindru 30+30 buc 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 17 Robinet colt 1/2-3/8 buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 18 Var lavabil Buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 19 Broasca aplicata usa buc 1 80.67 80.67 15.33 20 Cap armatura buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 21 Robinet colt 3/4 buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 22 Prelungitor crom 1/2 buc 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 23 Holsurub autoforant buc 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 24 Banda izoler Negru buc 3 5.04 15.13 2.87
